
35 163621

5
9

8

13
14

6
15

2
18

1 37

2924

2722

28
23

31
26

4
3

15
28

23

12 34

38
40

33
19

32
16

20
30

25

4243

7

41

A

D
ETA

IL A

1110

17
28

23

229
Liivapuistur ST-1500

Sand
 spread

er ST-1500



44 229.900 Hydraulic suite 1
43 229.710 Cord 1
42 229.700 Cover fabric 1
41 DIN 6885 Key 8x7x25 1
40 - Chain lock 10B-1 No11 1
38 230.801 Roller chain 10B-1, L=666,75; 42 chain links 20
37 229.028 Rubber strip 2
36 229.027 Rubber strip 2
35 229.600 Heightening 1
34 DIN 11023 Rõngassplint 8mm 2
33 DIN440 Washer M12 1
32 DIN440 Washer M8 1
31 DIN 125 Washer M14 8
30 DIN 125 Washer M12 4
29 DIN 127 Washer M10 24
28 DIN 125 Washer M8 29
27 DIN 125 Washer M6 12
26 DIN 985 Nut M14 Nyloc 4
25 DIN 985 Nut M12 Nyloc 2
24 DIN 985 Nut M10 Nyloc 12
23 DIN 985 Nut M8 Nyloc 17
22 DIN 985 Nut M6 Nyloc 6
21 DIN 933 Screw M14x50 4
20 DIN 933 Screw M12x55 2
19 DIN 933 Screw M12x25 1
18 DIN 933 Screw M10x35 12
17 DIN 933 Screw M8x30 4
16 DIN 933 Screw M8x25 13
15 DIN 933 Screw M6x20 6
14 - Hydraulic motor MR 160 CD (25) 1
13 - Pillow block bearing UCP 208 2
12 230.031 Pin 2
11 230.026 Fastening plate of protection strip 2
10 230.025 Protection strip 2
9 230.0.026 Fixator of hydraulic motor 1
8 230.013-2 Sprocket 1
7 230.013 Sprocket 1
6 230.200 Protection cover of hydraulic motor 1
5 230.1.00 Protection cover 1
4 229.002 Angle bracket 2
3 229.001 Seal 2
2 229.200 Distribution shaft 1
1 229.100 Body 1

Pos. No Draw. No Name Pcs

Liivapuistur ST-1500
Sand spreader ST-1500 229


